

CHIPPEWA DRIVE SIDEWALK ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7896
 DATE: 8/11/17

Item	Quantity	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.		Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,781.00	\$7,781.00	\$5,000.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	215.00	\$6.00	\$1,290.00	\$10.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	90.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$10.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	585.00	\$2.00	\$1,170.00	\$4.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D.	27.00	\$40.00	\$1,080.00	\$40.00
20403.0 - GRUBBING - I.D.	27.00	\$40.00	\$1,080.00	\$40.00
20501 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH	2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	215.00	\$2.60	\$559.00	\$8.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	1.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$100.00
21041 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE - EACH	4.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	215.00	\$3.00	\$645.00	\$10.00
30201.0 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	50.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00
30203 - TYPE "X" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	40.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$45.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	1650.00	\$6.50	\$10,725.00	\$13.00
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	265.00	\$7.25	\$1,921.25	\$14.50
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - S.F.	32.00	\$40.00	\$1,280.00	\$40.00
30453 - SPLIT BLOCK RETAINING WALLS - S.F.	105.00	\$105.00	\$11,025.00	\$75.00
40251 - ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT FILL - L.F.	90.00	\$10.00	\$900.00	\$10.00
19 Items	Totals		\$48,356.25	\$62,517.50